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NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only.
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref.

Item Not Shown
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Catalog
No.

90172
90177
90182
90187
90192
90197

90202

Description

Power Cord Kit

Discharge Fitting Kit

Outer Housing with O-Ring Kit
Impeller Kit

Volute Gasket Kit

Volute Cover with Screen Kit

Motor Kit

utility Pump RIDGID
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