

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number only. DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. No.	Catalog <u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>
1	90172	Power Cord Kit
2	90177	Discharge Fitting Kit
3	90182	Outer Housing with O-Ring Kit
4	90187	Impeller Kit
5	90192	Volute Gasket Kit
6	90197	Volute Cover with Screen Kit
Item N	lot Shown 90202	Motor Kit